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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 10.02.2018.

HSR 2002

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Puce Ric¢ards Francis 21.05.2002.
V |Lazdins Rudolfs Gusts 22.02.2002.
V |Bajaruns-Galejs Mariuss 11.02.2002.
A |lvanovs Glebs 07.11.2002.
A |Krustins Karlis 18.07.2002.
A |Meznieks-Zahars Emils 17.05.2001.
A |Lankovskis llja 29.01.2002.
A |Leps Martins 22.10.2002.
A |Ornins Davis 21.09.2002.
A |Ginters Emils 04.08.2002.
A |Slisans Haralds Rauls 18.04.2002.
A |Bogdanovs Andrejs 28.01.2002.
U |Marcinkevics Patriks 06.05.2001.
U |Vitolins Raimonds Mikus 12.01.2002.
U |Sicevs Savva 04.01.2002.
U |Benislavskis Ric¢ards 08.06.2002.
U |Burkits Aleksis 07.04.2002.
U [Polcs Rudolfs 26.01.2001.
U [Murnieks Daniels 28.03.2002.
U |Siskovs Nikita 16.08.2002.
U |Ansons Raivis Kristians 29.01.2002.
U |Barens Toms 21.02.2002.
U |Grigorjevs Edijs 30.03.2002.
U |Tuzilkins Roberts 07.10.2002.
U |Zalans Roberts 23.07.2002.
U |Petrovics Roberts 04.04.2002.
U |Bazilevs Viadimirs 30.05.2002.
U |Biskins Aleksandrs 17.01.2001.

Sagatavots 18.12.2025. 05:17:36

’age not foupd

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




